Roll No.  

Class B.Ed. 2nd Year 

Name  

Father’s Name  

Mother’s Name  

Postal Address 

Mobile No.  

Amount Detail – 

Denomination Rs. 

2000  x   

500  x  

200  x  

100  x  

50  x  

20  x  

10  x  

Total Amount 26880/- 
Rs. Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only 

For Bank Use Only 

Transaction ID 

…………………………………. 

Sign           Sign. 
By Bank        of Student 

A/C  No.  747020110000159  Candidate Copy 

Bank Challan for Fee 

INDIRA GANDHI MEMORIAL B.ED. COLLEGE 

BANK OF INDIA 

BRANCH- PILIBANGAN,    IFSC – BKID0007470

[...]

Candidate’s Detail – 

Roll No.  

Class B.Ed. 2nd Year 

Name  

Father’s Name  

Mother’s Name  

Postal Address 

Amount Detail – 

Denomination Rs. 

2000  x   

500  x  

200  x  

100  x  

50  x  

20  x  

10  x  

Total Amount 26880/- 
Rs. Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Only 

For Bank Use Only 

…………………………………. 

Sign           Sign. 
By Bank        of Student 

A/C  No.  747020110000159 Bank Copy 

Bank Challan for Fee 

INDIRA GANDHI MEMORIAL B.ED. COLLEGE 

BANK OF INDIA 

BRANCH- PILIBANGAN,    IFSC – BKID0007470